1
®
FN7282.2
EL7202, EL7212, EL7222
High Speed, Dual Channel Power
MOSFET Drivers
The EL7202, EL7212, EL7222 ICs are matched dual-drivers
that improve the operation of the industry standard DS0026

2 FN7282.2
July 3, 2006
Ordering Information
Part Number
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7202CN EL7202CN - 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL7202CS 7202CS - 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7202CS-T7 7202CS 7” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7202CS-T13 7202CS 13” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7202CSZ
(See Note)
7202CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7202CSZ-T7
(See Note)
7202CSZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7202CSZ-T13
(See Note)
7202CSZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7212CN EL7212CN - 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL7212CNZ EL7212CN Z - 8 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
MDP0031
EL7212CS 7212CS - 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7212CS-T7 7212CS 7” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7212CS-T13 7212CS 13” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7212CSZ
(See Note)
7212CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7212CSZ-T7
(See Note)
7212CSZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7212CSZ-T13
(See Note)
7212CSZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL7222CN EL7222CN - 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL7222CS 7222CS - 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7222CS-T7 7222CS 7” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7222CS-T13 7222CS 13” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7222CSZ
(See Note)
7222CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)